Position

Director Of Him

Him Imaging Supervisor

Health Information Technician

Health Information Technician

Medical Transcriptionist LI

Quality Control Index Clerk

Medical Transcriptionist LIl

Quality Control Index Clerk

Clinical Data Systems Specialist

Medical Transcriptionist LII

Medical Transcriptionist LI

Him Imaging Coordinator

Medical Transcriptionist |l

Health Information Clerk

Health Information Clerk

Medical Transcriptionist LIl

Executive Assistant 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Total Wages

$141,904

$89,594

$88,281

$82,879

$82,520

$81,707

$77,728

$73,701

$72,550

$72,526

$72,382

$71,332

$70,584

$62,785

$62,753

$61,943

$61,881

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,990

$13,883

$13,659

$12,782

$12,735

$12,579

$12,017

$11.374

$11,180

$10,154

$11,159

$9,987

$10,922

$9,570

$9,698

$9,602

$9,256



Health Information Technician

Medical Transcriptionist Il

Health Information Clerk

Quality Control Index Clerk

Medical Transcriptionist |l

Health Information Clerk

Quality Control Index Clerk

Quality Control Index Clerk

Release Of Information Clerk

Health Information File Clerk

Health Information Clerk

Sr. Health Infor File Clerk

Vital Statistics Clerk

Quality Control Index Clerk

Health Information File Clerk

Quality Control Index Clerk

Quality Control Index Clerk

Quality Control Index Clerk

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

$61,818

$60,691

$60,674

$60,460

$59,106

$57,801

$57,510

$57,155

$52,736

$52,078

$51,011

$49,535

$47,698

$46,093

$40,023

$26,873

$23,605

$22,505

$8,655

$9,432

$9,404

$9,452

$8,425

$8,933

$8,894

$8,836

$8,266

$0

$0

$7,592

$6,678

$7,041

$5,603

$0

$0

$0



Quality Control Index Clerk

Health Information Clerk

Quality Control Index Clerk

Health Information Clerk

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

$20,663

$14,640

$13,446

$10,489

$2,893

$0

$0

$0



